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Job Information Type:
Job Name: 

Cat. No.: 

Lamp(s): 

Notes: 

Lighting Systems ALETTA AL2T8
2

Features
1. Housing: 
2. Lamp: 
3. Faux Housing: 
4. Louver:

windows.
5. Performance Kick Reflector:

resistant polypropylene.
6. Trim:

Electrical

Mounting

Labels

Ordering Instructions
Individual Fixtures:
1.

Continuous Runs:
1.
2.

7.00”
(17.78cm)

23.00”
(58.42cm)2.00”

(5.08cm)

2.75”
(6.99cm)

7.00”
(17.78cm)

23.00”
(58.42cm)

2.75”
(6.99cm)

2.00”
(5.08cm)

1 25 34 6

24.00” (60.96cm)

5.28”
(13.41cm)

7.00”
(17.78cm)

Louver w/ Elongated 
Lens Detail

Louver w/ Segmented 
Lens Detail

Ordering Information
Family Shielding Length Lamps Lamp Type Ballast Factor Voltage Housing Option

A 2 T8
Aletta LE

Elongated Lens
LS
Segmented Lens

2
4

2 = 2 Lamps T8 
Standard 

71 = .71
78 
88 
10 = *1.0 Dimming
and Static
12 = *1.2 Step Dimming

1 = 120v
2 = 277v
3 

U 
S = Starter
J 
E = Ender

D = Dimming 
E 
2 
4 
5 

* For dimming, use "D" option. If "D" is not selected, ballast will be static.
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Performance 
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATOIN 

% EFFECTIVE CEILING CAVITY REFLECTANCEE 
CANDLEPOWER CURVE 

80  70  50   
 WALL REFLECTANCE 
 70 50 30 70 50 30 50 30 10 

0 72 72 72 70 70 70 67 67 67 
1 66 64 61 65 62 60 60 58 56 
2 61 56 53 59 55 52 53 50 48 
3 56 50 46 55 49 45 48 44 41 
4 52 45 40 51 45 40 43 39 36 
5 48 41 36 47 40 36 39 35 32 
6 45 37 32 44 37 32 36 32 28 
7 42 34 29 41 34 29 33 29 26 
8 39 31 27 38 31 27 30 26 23 
9 37 29 24 36 29 24 28 24 21 

10 35 27 23 34 27 22 26 22 19 
 20% FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 

 

RO
OM

 C
AV

IT
Y 

RA
TI

O 

Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire    

0-90 3556 60.3 100 
0-180 3556 60.3 100 

DISTRIBUTION 

Mounting Accessory 

Drywall Conversion Kit 
For Individual Units only 
FK92X2
FK92X4

Lamp 
Length 

Lamp 
Type 

Lamp Rated 
Output 

Lamp 
Wattage 

Battery 
Lumen Output 

T5HO 4450* 54 1250* 

T5 2600* 28 1325* 

T8 2950 32 1100 

T5HO 1750* 24 725* 

T5 1200* 14 750* 

T8 1350 17 650 

* 25˚C Rating 

EM Pack Output Table
CANDLEPOWER 

ZONE 0 22 45 67 90 

DEG. 

     
CANDELAS 

      
90 0 0 0 0 0 
85 26 43 40 33 31 
75 119 141 202 253 263 
65 249 257 283 355 384 
55 511 452 429 444 464 
45 946 878 701 596 596 
35 1260 1225 1138 1033 996 
25 1516 1486 1465 1457 1451 
15 1699 1691 1671 1661 1659 
5 1811 1811 1803 1793 1789 
0 1818 1818 1818 1818 1818 

REPORT NO.: ALE42T8.IES 
LAMPS: 2 FO32/835 
LUMENS: 2950 
EFFICIENCY: 60.3% 

 – Conversion Kit for 2’ (60.96cm) Unit 
 – Conversion Kit for 4’ (121.92cm) Unit 

4’
(121.92cm)

4’
(121.92cm)

4’
(121.92cm)

2’
(60.96cm)

2’
(60.96cm)

2’
(60.96cm)
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